
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 8/7/2025 - 8/7/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

08/07/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

F258  CORTES, OMAR

08/07/2025 00:01 AMBULAN
C

CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

08/07/2025 00:01 DISORDER 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

08/07/2025 00:02 911HU   2035-23 CALLE LORCA F258  CORTES, OMAR

08/07/2025 00:09 DISORDER 2074 CALLE NAVIDAD F258  CORTES, OMAR

08/07/2025 00:14 TRAFFIC 3802 MONTANA VERDE RD C211  DYCE, TEVIN

08/07/2025 00:30 BOLO    1352 RUFINA CIR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

08/07/2025 01:19 CLOSEPA 813 SAINT MICHAELS DR B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/07/2025 01:23 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD C211  DYCE, TEVIN

08/07/2025 01:32 WELFARE 1020 SANTA CLARA DR C211  DYCE, TEVIN

08/07/2025 01:58 SUSPPER 821 W SAN MATEO RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

08/07/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 4410 RODEO RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

08/07/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 6279 VUELTA VENTURA B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/07/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

08/07/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 1422 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/07/2025 02:10 911HU   AGUA FRIA ST/SALAZAR PL A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/07/2025 02:15 WEAPON  8380-412 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

08/07/2025 02:29 DISORDER 3140-F CERRILLOS RD B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/07/2025 02:38 ALARMBU
S

4316 CERRILLOS RD C211  DYCE, TEVIN

08/07/2025 02:57 DISORDER 4301 NEW MOON CIR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

08/07/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 420 LA MADERA ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-008475 08/07/2025 03:26 SUSPVEH W ALAMEDA ST/MESA 
VERDE ST

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/07/2025 03:37 SUSPPER 3007-227 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

08/07/2025 03:59 CIVILPAP 3007-122 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

F258  CORTES, OMAR

08/07/2025 05:00 CLOSEPA 4410 RODEO RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

08/07/2025 05:54 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/07/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

08/07/2025 06:05 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

08/07/2025 06:18 ALARMBU
S

1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/07/2025 06:28 TRAFFIC SAWMILL RD/RODEO RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

08/07/2025 06:35 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-008476 08/07/2025 06:45 BURGLAR
Y

111 WASHINGTON AVE A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/07/2025 06:52 911HU   1306 ESCALANTE ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/07/2025 06:53 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
SAN MATEO RD

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/07/2025 07:01 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/WARNER AVE

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/07/2025 07:06 TRAFFIC US 84-285/N GUADALUPE 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/07/2025 07:18 CLOSEPA 321 JOHNSON ST P215  ARROYO, JACQUELINE

08/07/2025 07:18 TRAFFIC 16612 US 84-285 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/07/2025 07:25 WELFARE 1300 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/07/2025 07:33 TRAFFIC US 84-285/N GUADALUPE 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/07/2025 07:33 ANIMWELF S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

08/07/2025 07:48 TRAFFIC 16616 US 84-285 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/07/2025 07:54 DISORDER 219 VILLA ALEGRE ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/07/2025 07:54 RAL     CALLE ATAJO/CALLE DON 
ROBERTO

S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

08/07/2025 07:57 TRAFFIC US 84-285/N GUADALUPE 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/07/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/07/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 420 LA MADERA ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/07/2025 08:02 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-008479 08/07/2025 08:03 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

08/07/2025 08:12 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL ST/SECOND ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

08/07/2025 08:14 CLOSEPA 500 MONTEZUMA AVE A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

08/07/2025 08:16 TRAFFIC 16606 US 84-285 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/07/2025 08:17 RAL     CALLE ATAJO/AVENIDA DE 
LAS ACEQUIAS

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

08/07/2025 08:17 RAL     1000-BLK AVENIDA LINDA S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

08/07/2025 08:18 SEXOFFE
N

2400-C CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-008478 08/07/2025 08:20 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-008480 08/07/2025 08:24 CRIDAMM
V

2020-C302 CALLE LORCA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/07/2025 08:24 TRAFFIC 4650 AIRPORT RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

08/07/2025 08:25 TRAFFIC 16577 US 84-285 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-008481 08/07/2025 08:28 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/07/2025 08:31 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

08/07/2025 08:33 FOLLOWU
P

623-B W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

A201  GONZALES, JOSE C
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08/07/2025 08:34 SEXOFFE
N

351 W DE VARGAS ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/07/2025 08:41 TRAFFIC N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/ALAMO DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/07/2025 08:45 ANIMCONF 3221-A RODEO RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

08/07/2025 08:48 DISORDER 149 CANDELARIO ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/07/2025 08:56 TRAFFIC 16615 US 84-285 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/07/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA 500 MONTEZUMA AVE A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/07/2025 09:05 STALLEDM OLD PECOS TRL/CADIZ RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-008482 08/07/2025 09:08 IMPOUND CAMINO SAN JUAN/CAMINO 
AZUL

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

08/07/2025 09:09 TRAFFIC 16568 US 84-285 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/07/2025 09:09 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

08/07/2025 09:11 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

08/07/2025 09:11 TRAFHAZ 629 GALISTEO ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/07/2025 09:14 CLOSEPA 1720 LLANO ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/07/2025 09:16 DISTIMAG 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-008484 08/07/2025 09:17 STRAY   3080 LOPEZ LN S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

08/07/2025 09:18 SUSPPER 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/07/2025 09:19 TRAFFIC N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/ALAMO DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-008493 08/07/2025 09:26 WEAPPOS
S

351 W DE VARGAS ST I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

08/07/2025 09:28 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/07/2025 09:30 RAL     304 CHULA VISTA ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

08/07/2025 09:38 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-008485 08/07/2025 09:40 OVERDOS
E

1774 HOPEWELL ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/07/2025 09:47 ANIMWELF SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

08/07/2025 09:48 BARKING 117 PINE ST S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

08/07/2025 09:54 DISORDER 519 VERA DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/07/2025 09:59 PARKED  1349 ACEQUIA BORRADA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

08/07/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 6279 VUELTA VENTURA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/07/2025 10:01 DISORDER 3005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/07/2025 10:02 BARKING 1446 SANTA CRUZ DR S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

08/07/2025 10:07 BARKING 2410 CALLE CONTESSA S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

08/07/2025 10:08 SUSPPER 2701 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

08/07/2025 10:09 PARKED  DUNLAP ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

08/07/2025 10:10 ASSISTAN 2130 PLAZUELA VISTA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-008486 08/07/2025 10:11 LARCENY 222-1 E MARCY ST A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/07/2025 10:12 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE
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08/07/2025 10:12 WELFARE 3480-C304 TODOS SANTOS 
ST

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

08/07/2025 10:14 SUSPVEH 524 W CORDOVA RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/07/2025 10:14 TRAFFIC 600 CERRILLOS RD F270  CARTER, JONATHON

08/07/2025 10:16 WELFARE SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/07/2025 10:22 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

08/07/2025 10:23 WELFARE CHAPELLE ST/JOHNSON ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/07/2025 10:25 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/07/2025 10:32 TRAFFIC 3232 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/07/2025 10:36 AMBULAN
C

1002 SIRINGO RONDO E B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-008487 08/07/2025 10:39 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

08/07/2025 10:48 TRAFFIC ALAMOSA DR/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-008489 08/07/2025 10:49 DISORDER 900 W SAN MATEO RD F270  CARTER, JONATHON

08/07/2025 10:56 TRAFFIC ALAMOSA DR/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

08/07/2025 11:04 ALARMBU
S

2010-E CERRILLOS RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-008488 08/07/2025 11:07 STRAY   3112 FLORAS DEL SOL ST S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

08/07/2025 11:16 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

08/07/2025 11:22 DISORDER AGUA FRIA ST/SILER RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/07/2025 11:22 STOLENM
V

5213 VIA DEL SOL K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

08/07/2025 11:34 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/07/2025 11:37 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/PORTAVELA ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/07/2025 11:39 911HU   825 CALLE MEJIA A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/07/2025 11:40 RECKLESS W ZIA RD/GALISTEO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/07/2025 11:52 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

08/07/2025 11:52 TRAFFIC 1965 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/07/2025 11:55 WELFARE 1604 AGUA FRIA ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/07/2025 11:58 TRAFFIC 3354 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/07/2025 12:00 BARKING 2828 VEREDA PONIENTE S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

08/07/2025 12:00 WELFARE 4659 CAMINO CUERVO A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/07/2025 12:04 PSYCH   1790 FORT UNION DR A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/07/2025 12:05 MVAINJUR JAGUAR DR/CERRILLOS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

08/07/2025 12:06 TRAFFIC 16600 US 84-285 T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/07/2025 12:09 DISORDER 2016 S PACHECO ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-008490 08/07/2025 12:10 STRAY   W ALAMEDA ST/SILER RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-008491 08/07/2025 12:11 CIVILPAP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-008492 08/07/2025 12:11 STRAY   AGUA FRIA RD/CAMINO 
JULIANA

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE
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08/07/2025 12:15 MVAPRIV 2110 S PACHECO ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-008494 08/07/2025 12:17 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/HICKOX ST

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

08/07/2025 12:19 TRAFHAZ ARTIST RD/BISHOPS 
LODGE RD

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

08/07/2025 12:23 TRAFFIC N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/ALAMO DR

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/07/2025 12:24 ABANDON 1208 SAN FELIPE AVE S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

08/07/2025 12:30 FOLLOWU
P

455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/07/2025 12:34 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/GOVERNOR MILES RD

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

08/07/2025 12:39 SUSPPER 4658 CAMINO CUERVO A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/07/2025 12:42 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-008495 08/07/2025 12:42 WEAPPOS
S

351 W DE VARGAS ST V233  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2025-008499 08/07/2025 12:48 COURTTR
A

28 CAMINO JUSTICIA I118  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

08/07/2025 12:52 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

08/07/2025 12:52 CLOSEPA 952 RICHARDS AVE P66   BYFORD, BLAKE

2025-008497 08/07/2025 12:55 WELFARE 5701 HERRERA DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

08/07/2025 12:56 CLOSEPA ESPINACITAS 
ST/HOPEWELL ST

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/07/2025 12:56 MVAHIT  4250 CERRILLOS RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

08/07/2025 12:59 FOLLOWU
P

301 MONTEZUMA AVE A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/07/2025 13:00 CLOSEPA 420 LA MADERA ST A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/07/2025 13:03 ANIMCONF 3458 ZAFARANO DR S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

08/07/2025 13:07 TRAFFIC LA JUNTA/SIRINGO RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

08/07/2025 13:08 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

08/07/2025 13:11 TRAFFIC PLAZA BLANCA/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-008502 08/07/2025 13:12 ASSTJUV 5313 JOSHUA LN A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/07/2025 13:15 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-008496 08/07/2025 13:16 WEAPPOS
S

351 W DE VARGAS ST V303  ORNELAS, CESAR A

08/07/2025 13:20 CLOSEPA S PACHECO ST/PLAZA DEL 
SUR DR

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

08/07/2025 13:23 ABANDON 2901 AVENIDA ALAMOSA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-008504 08/07/2025 13:24 BURGLAR
Y

522 W CORDOVA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

08/07/2025 13:27 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/07/2025 13:27 CLOSEPA 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD P66   BYFORD, BLAKE

08/07/2025 13:31 PARKED  120 S FEDERAL PL S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P
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08/07/2025 13:32 TRAFFIC CLIFF PALACE/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-008500 08/07/2025 13:33 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

08/07/2025 13:40 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

08/07/2025 13:40 HARASS  301 W DE VARGAS ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-008498 08/07/2025 13:43 STRAY   1144 VUELTA DE LAS 
ACEQUIAS

S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

08/07/2025 13:43 WELFARE 58 E SAN FRANCISCO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-008509 08/07/2025 13:49 CIVILPAP 2005 SAINT MICHAELS DR B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-008501 08/07/2025 13:55 DOMESTIC 3237-30 JEMEZ RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/07/2025 14:00 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

08/07/2025 14:07 DISORDER 2829 AGUA FRIA ST B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/07/2025 14:11 DISORDER 1801-Q167 ESPINACITAS ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/07/2025 14:12 ANIMWELF 3016 AVENIDA CODORNIZ S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

08/07/2025 14:12 MVANONI
N

2400-C CERRILLOS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

08/07/2025 14:18 TRAFFIC 4434 RODEO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/07/2025 14:27 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

08/07/2025 14:34 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/07/2025 14:42 STOLENM
V

1299-156 ZEPOL RD B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

08/07/2025 14:44 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

08/07/2025 14:44 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-008503 08/07/2025 14:46 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/07/2025 14:54 ANIMALPC 510 N GUADALUPE ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

08/07/2025 14:56 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

08/07/2025 15:10 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/PLAZA VERDE

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

08/07/2025 15:14 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

08/07/2025 15:24 PARKED  2650 SAWMILL RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

08/07/2025 15:24 CRIMTRES 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/07/2025 15:25 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-008506 08/07/2025 15:27 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

08/07/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

08/07/2025 15:40 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD C208  BROWN, DANIEL

08/07/2025 15:43 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-008508 08/07/2025 15:43 CIVILPAP 191 PASEO DE PERALTA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-008505 08/07/2025 15:45 STRAY   3530-20 CERRILLOS RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

08/07/2025 15:50 CLOSEPA 4121 SOARING EAGLE LN B265  VIGIL, DANNY
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08/07/2025 15:52 MVANONI
N

AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO DE 
CHELLY

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

08/07/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/07/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 6279 VUELTA VENTURA B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/07/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/07/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 500 MONTEZUMA AVE B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/07/2025 16:06 ANIMCONF 4201 RODEO RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

08/07/2025 16:10 DISORDER 4258 JUNIPER HILL LN B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-008507 08/07/2025 16:12 WEAPPOS
S

351 W DE VARGAS ST I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

08/07/2025 16:12 DISORDER 1190 HARRISON RD B265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-008511 08/07/2025 16:14 ANIMALPC 510 N GUADALUPE ST S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

2025-008510 08/07/2025 16:21 CIVILPAP 5701 HERRERA DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

08/07/2025 16:22 ABANDON 2007 CALLE LORCA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

08/07/2025 16:23 ALARMBU
S

530 S GUADALUPE ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/07/2025 16:24 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/07/2025 16:26 MVAINJUR 5020 PROMENADE BLVD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

08/07/2025 16:30 TRAFFIC ALAMOSA PL/SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/07/2025 16:34 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

08/07/2025 16:45 TRAFFIC SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/07/2025 16:46 WELFARE 518-A W CORDOVA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

08/07/2025 17:01 ALARMBU
S

233 CANYON RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-008512 08/07/2025 17:03 CIVILPAP 2829 AGUA FRIA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

08/07/2025 17:07 AMBULAN
C

4298-223 CERRILLOS RD B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/07/2025 17:08 DISORDER CAMINO ALIRE/PASEO DE 
LA CONQUISTADORA

B323  ARN, DEREK

08/07/2025 17:09 DISORDER 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C63   MENA, GERMAN

08/07/2025 17:13 ASSISTAN 1801-N ESPINACITAS ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

08/07/2025 17:15 DOMNOTI
F

1439-203 ZEPOL RD B323  ARN, DEREK

08/07/2025 17:17 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

08/07/2025 17:18 RECKLESS ROSINA ST/GALLEGOS LN B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-008514 08/07/2025 17:27 DUI     509 ACEQUIA MADRE B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/07/2025 17:28 MVAINJUR 6419 AIRPORT RD B323  ARN, DEREK

08/07/2025 17:29 SUSPPER 2108 CALLE NAVIDAD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

08/07/2025 17:43 DISORDER 3530 ZAFARANO DR B265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-008513 08/07/2025 17:46 WEAPPOS
S

351 W DE VARGAS ST I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

08/07/2025 17:51 MVAINJUR 1071-BLK MORNING DR B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA
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08/07/2025 17:51 PARKED  JAGUAR DR/CERROS 
GRANDES DR

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

08/07/2025 17:55 ASSTDEPT CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

08/07/2025 18:04 911HU   3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-008515 08/07/2025 18:08 ASSTPUBL 3521 ZAFARANO DR B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

08/07/2025 18:12 WELFARE 2916 AVENIDA ALAMOSA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

08/07/2025 18:13 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/07/2025 18:14 SUSPPER 4501-D315 SAN IGNACIO RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

08/07/2025 18:15 TRAFFIC GALISTEO ST/W ALAMEDA 
ST

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

08/07/2025 18:27 SUSPPER 5251 LAS SOLERAS DR B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

08/07/2025 18:30 WELFARE 2631 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-008518 08/07/2025 18:31 AMBULAN
C

3450-C ZAFARANO DR F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

2025-008516 08/07/2025 18:39 DISORDER 3254 NIZHONI DR B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

08/07/2025 18:41 MVAPRIV 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

08/07/2025 18:41 FOLLOWU
P

4801 BECKNER RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

08/07/2025 18:51 DISORDER 804 ALARID ST C211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-008517 08/07/2025 18:58 DUI     PASEO DE PERALTA/S 
GUADALUPE ST

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

08/07/2025 19:00 WELFARE 244-E34 CAMINO ALIRE F258  CORTES, OMAR

2025-008527 08/07/2025 19:03 CRIDAMM
V

1801-E37 ESPINACITAS ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/07/2025 19:15 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/RANCHO 
SIRINGO RD

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

08/07/2025 19:23 WELFARE SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

08/07/2025 19:24 STALLEDM OLD PECOS TRL/ARROYO 
CHAMISO RD

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

08/07/2025 19:27 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/RANCHO 
SIRINGO RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-008520 08/07/2025 19:31 DOMESTIC SOUTH MEADOWS RD/EL 
MONTE ST

B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

08/07/2025 19:33 DISORDER 208 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C211  DYCE, TEVIN

08/07/2025 19:45 WELFARE 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

08/07/2025 19:46 DISORDER 6646 CAMINO ROJO B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

08/07/2025 19:47 DISORDER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

08/07/2025 19:50 TRAFFIC 3624 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/07/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 4410 RODEO RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

08/07/2025 20:03 TRAFFIC 3286 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/07/2025 20:06 RAL     2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

08/07/2025 20:07 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST C211  DYCE, TEVIN

08/07/2025 20:19 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L
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2025-008519 08/07/2025 20:25 WELFARE BIG SKY RD/RISING SUN RD B323  ARN, DEREK

08/07/2025 20:51 WELFARE 2726 GALISTEO CT C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

08/07/2025 20:57 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/RANCHO 
SIRINGO RD

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-008521 08/07/2025 20:58 AGGASLT 18 REATA RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

08/07/2025 21:25 FOLLOWU
P

810 CALLE SARAGOSA C211  DYCE, TEVIN

08/07/2025 21:26 ALARMBU
S

4480 CERRILLOS RD C211  DYCE, TEVIN

08/07/2025 21:29 OVERDOS
E

1862 CERRILLOS RD C211  DYCE, TEVIN

08/07/2025 21:32 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/RANCHO 
SIRINGO RD

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

08/07/2025 21:37 STALLEDM 16700 US 84-285 B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

08/07/2025 21:50 FIREWOR
K

2843 CALLE DE MOLINA B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/07/2025 21:58 SUSPVEH 7226 VISTA SERENA LOOP B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

08/07/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/07/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 1422 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-008524 08/07/2025 22:01 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

08/07/2025 22:07 SUSPVEH 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2025-008522 08/07/2025 22:23 DOMESTIC 1899-2108 PACHECO ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

08/07/2025 22:35 WELFARE 3237-52 JEMEZ RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-008523 08/07/2025 22:37 B&E     5946 AGUA FRIA ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

08/07/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 420 LA MADERA ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

08/07/2025 23:03 ALARMBU
S

205 E BARCELONA RD B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/07/2025 23:04 DISORDER 230 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-008525 08/07/2025 23:08 DOMESTIC 2218-1102 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

F258  CORTES, OMAR

08/07/2025 23:16 911HU   1 MILAGRO RD C208  BROWN, DANIEL

08/07/2025 23:22 CLOSEPA 2743-4 BOYLAN CIR B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/07/2025 23:39 DISORDER 112 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C211  DYCE, TEVIN

08/07/2025 23:40 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

08/07/2025 23:50 ALARMBU
S

4250 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

08/07/2025 23:59 ASSTFIRE RINCON DE 
TORREON/PASEO DE VISTA

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

Total Number of Events Listed:  292
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 8/7/2025 - 8/7/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-153558 08/07/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS F258  NC  08/07/2025 01:44:07
25-153559 08/07/2025 00:01 ASSISTING CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS C245  CNR 08/07/2025 00:09:04
25-153560 08/07/2025 00:01 DISORDERLY 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C63   CNR 08/07/2025 00:18:31
25-153561 08/07/2025 00:02 911 HANG UP 2035-23 CALLE LORCA F258  NC  08/07/2025 00:36:35
25-153568 08/07/2025 00:09 DISORDERLY 2074 CALLE NAVIDAD F258  NC  08/07/2025 00:22:14
25-153570 08/07/2025 00:14 TRAFFIC STOP 3802 MONTANA VERDE RD C211  VW  08/07/2025 00:24:04
25-153574 08/07/2025 00:30 BE ON THE 1352 RUFINA CIR C223  NC  08/07/2025 01:21:28
25-153586 08/07/2025 01:19 CLOSE PATROL 813 SAINT MICHAELS DR B265  NC  08/07/2025 01:24:50
25-153587 08/07/2025 01:23 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD C211  CNR 08/07/2025 01:25:53
25-153588 08/07/2025 01:32 WELFARE 1020 SANTA CLARA DR C211  CNR 08/07/2025 01:50:46
25-153594 08/07/2025 01:58 SUSPICIOUS 821 W SAN MATEO RD C250  CNR 08/07/2025 02:15:04
25-153598 08/07/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4410 RODEO RD C223  NC  08/07/2025 02:41:45
25-153597 08/07/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 6279 VUELTA VENTURA B265  NC  08/07/2025 02:15:53
25-153595 08/07/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS C291  NC  08/07/2025 02:05:37
25-153596 08/07/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1422 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A330  NC  08/07/2025 02:14:53
25-153599 08/07/2025 02:10 911 HANG UP AGUA FRIA ST/SALAZAR PL A330  NC  08/07/2025 03:00:23
25-153600 08/07/2025 02:15 WEAPONS OR 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD C236  NC  08/07/2025 02:33:55
25-153602 08/07/2025 02:29 DISORDERLY 3140-F CERRILLOS RD B265  CNR 08/07/2025 02:32:16
25-153606 08/07/2025 02:38 CHECK 4316 CERRILLOS RD C211  NC  08/07/2025 03:02:20
25-153612 08/07/2025 02:57 DISORDERLY 4301 NEW MOON CIR C223  NC  08/07/2025 03:30:24
25-153614 08/07/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 420 LA MADERA ST A330  NC  08/07/2025 03:28:36
25-153617 08/07/2025 03:26 SUSPICIOUS W ALAMEDA ST/MESA VERDE ST A330  R   08/07/2025 04:21:07
25-153620 08/07/2025 03:37 SUSPICIOUS 3007-227 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C291  CNR 08/07/2025 03:59:25
25-153626 08/07/2025 03:59 CIVIL PAPER 3007-122 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F258  NC  08/07/2025 04:11:16
25-153637 08/07/2025 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 4410 RODEO RD C223  NC  08/07/2025 05:24:41
25-153640 08/07/2025 05:54 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE A202  CI  08/07/2025 06:05:36
25-153642 08/07/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A201  NR  08/07/2025 07:04:01
25-153644 08/07/2025 06:05 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR A201  CI  08/07/2025 06:15:08
25-153649 08/07/2025 06:18 CHECK 1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA A330  AS  08/07/2025 07:37:00
25-153650 08/07/2025 06:28 TRAFFIC STOP SAWMILL RD/RODEO RD C223  VW  08/07/2025 06:30:22
25-153652 08/07/2025 06:35 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  NR  08/07/2025 07:24:33
25-153654 08/07/2025 06:45 BURGLARY 111 WASHINGTON AVE A216  R   08/07/2025 09:07:03
25-153655 08/07/2025 06:52 911 HANG UP 1306 ESCALANTE ST A330  CNR 08/07/2025 07:07:49
25-153656 08/07/2025 06:53 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W SAN A202  CI  08/07/2025 06:59:57
25-153660 08/07/2025 07:01 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/WARNER A202  VW  08/07/2025 07:03:33
25-153661 08/07/2025 07:06 TRAFFIC STOP US 84-285/N GUADALUPE ST T234  CI  08/07/2025 07:13:54
25-153666 08/07/2025 07:18 CLOSE PATROL 321 JOHNSON ST P215  NR  08/07/2025 07:23:42
25-153667 08/07/2025 07:18 TRAFFIC STOP 16612 US 84-285 T234  CI  08/07/2025 07:29:07
25-153670 08/07/2025 07:25 WELFARE 1300 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY A330  NC  08/07/2025 08:00:08
25-153673 08/07/2025 07:33 TRAFFIC STOP US 84-285/N GUADALUPE ST T234  CI  08/07/2025 07:41:02
25-153674 08/07/2025 07:33 ANIMAL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS S507  NC  08/07/2025 08:07:34
25-153678 08/07/2025 07:48 TRAFFIC STOP 16616 US 84-285 T234  CI  08/07/2025 07:56:01
25-153679 08/07/2025 07:54 DISORDERLY 219 VILLA ALEGRE ST A330  CNR 08/07/2025 08:52:25
25-153680 08/07/2025 07:54 ANIMALS CALLE ATAJO/CALLE DON S505  CNR 08/07/2025 08:17:59
25-153683 08/07/2025 07:57 TRAFFIC STOP US 84-285/N GUADALUPE ST T234  CI  08/07/2025 08:09:16
25-153684 08/07/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A330  CNR 08/07/2025 08:11:50
25-153685 08/07/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 420 LA MADERA ST A330  NR  08/07/2025 08:20:18
25-153687 08/07/2025 08:02 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  NR  08/07/2025 08:37:07
25-153688 08/07/2025 08:03 SIMPLE ASSAULT2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  R   08/07/2025 12:11:09
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25-153693 08/07/2025 08:12 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/SECOND ST S401  CI  08/07/2025 08:46:50
25-153695 08/07/2025 08:14 CLOSE PATROL 500 MONTEZUMA AVE A201  CNR 08/07/2025 08:28:40
25-153696 08/07/2025 08:16 TRAFFIC STOP 16606 US 84-285 T234  CI  08/07/2025 08:24:29
25-153697 08/07/2025 08:17 ANIMALS CALLE ATAJO/AVENIDA DE LAS S507  NC  08/07/2025 08:42:11
25-153698 08/07/2025 08:17 ANIMALS 1000-BLK AVENIDA LINDA S507  NC  08/07/2025 08:41:56
25-153699 08/07/2025 08:18 MINOR SEX 2400-C CERRILLOS RD B309  NC  08/07/2025 08:56:44
25-153700 08/07/2025 08:20 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  R   08/07/2025 09:37:41
25-153702 08/07/2025 08:24 CRIMINAL 2020-C302 CALLE LORCA A202  R   08/07/2025 10:19:57
25-153703 08/07/2025 08:24 TRAFFIC STOP 4650 AIRPORT RD A11   VW  08/07/2025 08:29:58
25-153704 08/07/2025 08:25 TRAFFIC STOP 16577 US 84-285 T234  CI  08/07/2025 08:39:45
25-153707 08/07/2025 08:28 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  R   08/07/2025 09:41:17
25-153709 08/07/2025 08:31 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR A11   VW  08/07/2025 08:38:17
25-153710 08/07/2025 08:33 FOLLOW UP 623-B W SAN FRANCISCO ST A201  NC  08/07/2025 08:40:24
25-153711 08/07/2025 08:34 MINOR SEX 351 W DE VARGAS ST A202  NC  08/07/2025 08:53:12
25-153715 08/07/2025 08:41 TRAFFIC STOP N SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALAMO DR T234  CI  08/07/2025 08:50:54
25-153717 08/07/2025 08:45 ANIMALS 3221-A RODEO RD S507  NC  08/07/2025 09:28:42
25-153718 08/07/2025 08:48 DISORDERLY 149 CANDELARIO ST A330  NR  08/07/2025 09:12:57
25-153721 08/07/2025 08:56 TRAFFIC STOP 16615 US 84-285 T234  CI  08/07/2025 09:06:34
25-153722 08/07/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 500 MONTEZUMA AVE A216  NR  08/07/2025 09:16:28
25-153723 08/07/2025 09:05 STALLED OLD PECOS TRL/CADIZ RD S412  NR  08/07/2025 10:29:56
25-153725 08/07/2025 09:08 VEHICLE CAMINO SAN JUAN/CAMINO AZULS406  R   08/07/2025 09:54:30
25-153726 08/07/2025 09:09 TRAFFIC STOP 16568 US 84-285 T234  CI  08/07/2025 09:17:03
25-153728 08/07/2025 09:09 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR S405  NR  08/07/2025 10:07:22
25-153729 08/07/2025 09:11 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  08/07/2025 09:46:07
25-153730 08/07/2025 09:11 TRAFFIC 629 GALISTEO ST A216  NR  08/07/2025 09:41:37
25-153732 08/07/2025 09:14 CLOSE PATROL 1720 LLANO ST B309  NR  08/07/2025 09:20:25
25-153733 08/07/2025 09:16 DISTRIBUTION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  CNR 08/07/2025 12:12:41
25-153734 08/07/2025 09:17 STRAY 3080 LOPEZ LN S507  R   08/07/2025 10:17:18
25-153735 08/07/2025 09:18 SUSPICIOUS 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B309  NR  08/07/2025 09:38:59
25-153736 08/07/2025 09:19 TRAFFIC STOP N SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALAMO DR T234  CI  08/07/2025 09:31:07
25-153740 08/07/2025 09:26 WEAPONS 351 W DE VARGAS ST I108  R   08/07/2025 17:47:37
25-153742 08/07/2025 09:28 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  CNR 08/07/2025 09:55:35
25-153744 08/07/2025 09:30 ANIMALS 304 CHULA VISTA ST S507  CNR 08/07/2025 11:00:19
25-153750 08/07/2025 09:38 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  08/07/2025 09:52:05
25-153752 08/07/2025 09:40 OVERDOSE OR 1774 HOPEWELL ST A216  R   08/07/2025 10:11:20
25-153756 08/07/2025 09:47 ANIMAL SAINT MICHAELS DR/CERRILLOS S502  NC  08/07/2025 10:26:14
25-153757 08/07/2025 09:48 BARKING DOG 117 PINE ST S505  NR  08/07/2025 11:03:15
25-153761 08/07/2025 09:54 DISORDERLY 519 VERA DR A202  NR  08/07/2025 10:38:59
25-153764 08/07/2025 09:59 ILLEGALLY 1349 ACEQUIA BORRADA S406  CNR 08/07/2025 10:10:20
25-153766 08/07/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 6279 VUELTA VENTURA A224  NR  08/07/2025 11:25:39
25-153769 08/07/2025 10:01 DISORDERLY 3005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B309  NR  08/07/2025 10:33:28
25-153770 08/07/2025 10:02 BARKING DOG 1446 SANTA CRUZ DR S502  NC  08/07/2025 10:34:35
25-153774 08/07/2025 10:07 BARKING DOG 2410 CALLE CONTESSA S502  NC  08/07/2025 10:51:01
25-153775 08/07/2025 10:08 SUSPICIOUS 2701 CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  08/07/2025 10:27:47
25-153776 08/07/2025 10:09 ILLEGALLY DUNLAP ST/S SAINT FRANCIS DR S412  CI  08/07/2025 11:08:06
25-153777 08/07/2025 10:10 ASSISTANCE 2130 PLAZUELA VISTA S404  NR  08/07/2025 11:12:11
25-153779 08/07/2025 10:11 LARCENY 222-1 E MARCY ST A210  R   08/07/2025 11:45:31
25-153780 08/07/2025 10:12 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  CNR 08/07/2025 10:20:55
25-153781 08/07/2025 10:12 WELFARE 3480-C304 TODOS SANTOS ST R285  NC  08/07/2025 10:51:13
25-153783 08/07/2025 10:14 SUSPICIOUS 524 W CORDOVA RD A202  NC  08/07/2025 10:26:57
25-153784 08/07/2025 10:14 TRAFFIC STOP 600 CERRILLOS RD F270  VW  08/07/2025 10:16:13
25-153785 08/07/2025 10:16 WELFARE SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST A305  NR  08/07/2025 10:44:35
25-153790 08/07/2025 10:22 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  08/07/2025 12:56:33
25-153792 08/07/2025 10:23 WELFARE CHAPELLE ST/JOHNSON ST A330  NR  08/07/2025 10:51:55
25-153793 08/07/2025 10:25 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A202  NR  08/07/2025 11:09:07
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25-153794 08/07/2025 10:32 TRAFFIC STOP 3232 CERRILLOS RD T280  SUP 08/07/2025 10:43:57
25-153799 08/07/2025 10:36 ASSISTING 1002 SIRINGO RONDO E B310  NR  08/07/2025 10:48:21
25-153800 08/07/2025 10:39 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  R   08/07/2025 11:35:12
25-153803 08/07/2025 10:48 TRAFFIC STOP ALAMOSA DR/AVENIDA DE LAS B310  VW  08/07/2025 10:53:20
25-153804 08/07/2025 10:49 DISORDERLY 900 W SAN MATEO RD F270  R   08/07/2025 17:07:02
25-153810 08/07/2025 10:56 TRAFFIC STOP ALAMOSA DR/AVENIDA DE LAS B310  VW  08/07/2025 10:59:27
25-153812 08/07/2025 11:04 CHECK 2010-E CERRILLOS RD A330  AS  08/07/2025 11:26:40
25-153815 08/07/2025 11:07 STRAY 3112 FLORAS DEL SOL ST S505  R   08/07/2025 12:32:36
25-153820 08/07/2025 11:16 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  NR  08/07/2025 11:26:03
25-153823 08/07/2025 11:22 DISORDERLY AGUA FRIA ST/SILER RD A224  NR  08/07/2025 12:00:38
25-153824 08/07/2025 11:22 UNLAWFUL 5213 VIA DEL SOL K225  CNR 08/07/2025 12:36:00
25-153828 08/07/2025 11:34 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST A216  NR  08/07/2025 11:49:51
25-153829 08/07/2025 11:37 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/PORTAVELA ST T280  VW  08/07/2025 11:40:25
25-153831 08/07/2025 11:39 911 HANG UP 825 CALLE MEJIA A210  NC  08/07/2025 12:03:03
25-153832 08/07/2025 11:40 RECKLESS W ZIA RD/GALISTEO RD T280  NC  08/07/2025 11:46:38
25-153834 08/07/2025 11:52 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  NR  08/07/2025 12:00:20
25-153836 08/07/2025 11:52 TRAFFIC STOP 1965 CERRILLOS RD T234  VW  08/07/2025 11:55:05
25-153837 08/07/2025 11:55 WELFARE 1604 AGUA FRIA ST A330  NC  08/07/2025 12:56:04
25-153839 08/07/2025 11:58 TRAFFIC STOP 3354 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  08/07/2025 12:09:39
25-153840 08/07/2025 12:00 BARKING DOG 2828 VEREDA PONIENTE S505  NR  08/07/2025 13:08:30
25-153842 08/07/2025 12:00 WELFARE 4659 CAMINO CUERVO A305  CNR 08/07/2025 13:15:52
25-153847 08/07/2025 12:04 PSYCHIATRIC 1790 FORT UNION DR A210  NR  08/07/2025 12:30:01
25-153849 08/07/2025 12:05 MV ACCIDENT JAGUAR DR/CERRILLOS RD S412  MVC 08/07/2025 12:44:03
25-153850 08/07/2025 12:06 TRAFFIC STOP 16600 US 84-285 T280  CI  08/07/2025 12:16:29
25-153855 08/07/2025 12:09 DISORDERLY 2016 S PACHECO ST A202  NR  08/07/2025 12:13:52
25-153858 08/07/2025 12:10 STRAY W ALAMEDA ST/SILER RD S502  R   08/07/2025 12:10:35
25-153857 08/07/2025 12:11 CIVIL PAPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  R   08/07/2025 13:25:02
25-153859 08/07/2025 12:11 STRAY AGUA FRIA RD/CAMINO JULIANA S507  R   08/07/2025 12:11:27
25-153863 08/07/2025 12:15 MV ACCIDENT 2110 S PACHECO ST S404  MVC 08/07/2025 12:56:49
25-153867 08/07/2025 12:17 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/HICKOX ST D217  R   08/07/2025 13:12:47
25-153868 08/07/2025 12:19 TRAFFIC ARTIST RD/BISHOPS LODGE RD S407  NR  08/07/2025 12:45:10
25-153873 08/07/2025 12:23 TRAFFIC STOP N SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALAMO DR T280  CI  08/07/2025 12:32:20
25-153876 08/07/2025 12:24 ABANDONED 1208 SAN FELIPE AVE S405  NR  08/07/2025 12:59:37
25-153877 08/07/2025 12:30 FOLLOW UP 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A216  NR  08/07/2025 13:16:18
25-153880 08/07/2025 12:34 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS T326  CI  08/07/2025 12:48:16
25-153882 08/07/2025 12:39 SUSPICIOUS 4658 CAMINO CUERVO A305  CNR 08/07/2025 13:15:57
25-153884 08/07/2025 12:42 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W T280  CI  08/07/2025 13:09:17
25-153885 08/07/2025 12:42 WEAPONS 351 W DE VARGAS ST V233  R   08/07/2025 12:42:57
25-153886 08/07/2025 12:48 COURT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA I118  R   08/07/2025 17:01:07
25-153888 08/07/2025 12:52 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  CNR 08/07/2025 14:08:30
25-153889 08/07/2025 12:52 CLOSE PATROL 952 RICHARDS AVE P66   NR  08/07/2025 13:23:16
25-153890 08/07/2025 12:55 WELFARE 5701 HERRERA DR K225  R   08/07/2025 16:59:17
25-153891 08/07/2025 12:56 CLOSE PATROL ESPINACITAS ST/HOPEWELL ST A330  NR  08/07/2025 13:11:59
25-153892 08/07/2025 12:56 MV ACCIDENT 4250 CERRILLOS RD S407  NR  08/07/2025 13:09:43
25-153896 08/07/2025 12:59 FOLLOW UP 301 MONTEZUMA AVE A210  NR  08/07/2025 13:06:17
25-153897 08/07/2025 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 420 LA MADERA ST A210  NR  08/07/2025 13:40:24
25-153900 08/07/2025 13:03 ANIMALS 3458 ZAFARANO DR S502  NC  08/07/2025 13:17:05
25-153903 08/07/2025 13:07 TRAFFIC STOP LA JUNTA/SIRINGO RD D217  CI  08/07/2025 13:20:13
25-153905 08/07/2025 13:08 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR V81   NR  08/07/2025 13:18:39
25-153906 08/07/2025 13:11 TRAFFIC STOP PLAZA BLANCA/CAMINO CARLOS T326  CI  08/07/2025 13:26:32
25-153907 08/07/2025 13:12 ASSISTANCE 5313 JOSHUA LN A216  R   08/07/2025 16:59:46
25-153909 08/07/2025 13:15 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST T280  CI  08/07/2025 13:27:58
25-153910 08/07/2025 13:16 WEAPONS 351 W DE VARGAS ST V303  R   08/07/2025 13:16:31
25-153912 08/07/2025 13:20 CLOSE PATROL S PACHECO ST/PLAZA DEL SUR S404  NR  08/07/2025 13:33:54
25-153913 08/07/2025 13:23 ABANDONED 2901 AVENIDA ALAMOSA S404  CNR 08/07/2025 14:05:52
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25-153914 08/07/2025 13:24 BURGLARY 522 W CORDOVA RD B324  R   08/07/2025 16:46:35
25-153916 08/07/2025 13:27 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST A330  CNR 08/07/2025 14:03:46
25-153917 08/07/2025 13:27 CLOSE PATROL 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD P66   NR  08/07/2025 14:00:51
25-153918 08/07/2025 13:31 ILLEGALLY 120 S FEDERAL PL S401  CNR 08/07/2025 13:58:06
25-153919 08/07/2025 13:32 TRAFFIC STOP CLIFF PALACE/CAMINO CARLOS T326  CI  08/07/2025 13:42:36
25-153920 08/07/2025 13:33 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  R   08/07/2025 16:59:30
25-153924 08/07/2025 13:40 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST S505  CNR 08/07/2025 14:12:01
25-153925 08/07/2025 13:40 HARASSMENT 301 W DE VARGAS ST B309  NC  08/07/2025 17:19:41
25-153931 08/07/2025 13:43 STRAY 1144 VUELTA DE LAS ACEQUIAS S505  R   08/07/2025 13:43:02
25-153929 08/07/2025 13:43 WELFARE 58 E SAN FRANCISCO ST R285  NC  08/07/2025 14:15:43
25-153933 08/07/2025 13:49 CIVIL PAPER 2005 SAINT MICHAELS DR B264  R   08/07/2025 19:23:10
25-153936 08/07/2025 13:55 DOMESTIC 3237-30 JEMEZ RD A305  R   08/07/2025 14:35:53
25-153938 08/07/2025 14:00 DISORDERLY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B264  NR  08/07/2025 14:42:53
25-153941 08/07/2025 14:07 DISORDERLY 2829 AGUA FRIA ST B265  NC  08/07/2025 14:49:00
25-153944 08/07/2025 14:11 DISORDERLY 1801-Q167 ESPINACITAS ST B309  NR  08/07/2025 15:23:18
25-153945 08/07/2025 14:12 ANIMAL 3016 AVENIDA CODORNIZ S502  CNR 08/07/2025 14:55:28
25-153946 08/07/2025 14:12 MV ACCIDENT 2400-C CERRILLOS RD S412  NR  08/07/2025 14:40:52
25-153949 08/07/2025 14:18 TRAFFIC STOP 4434 RODEO RD T280  CI  08/07/2025 14:25:45
25-153953 08/07/2025 14:27 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/CAMINO CARLOS REYT326  CI  08/07/2025 14:40:38
25-153957 08/07/2025 14:34 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T280  CI  08/07/2025 14:51:20
25-153960 08/07/2025 14:42 UNLAWFUL 1299-156 ZEPOL RD B204  CNR 08/07/2025 15:20:19
25-153961 08/07/2025 14:44 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 08/07/2025 15:14:25
25-153963 08/07/2025 14:44 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  NR  08/07/2025 15:58:43
25-153967 08/07/2025 14:46 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B265  R   08/07/2025 15:44:00
25-153970 08/07/2025 14:54 ANIMAL 510 N GUADALUPE ST S502  NC  08/07/2025 15:27:47
25-153972 08/07/2025 14:56 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CNR 08/07/2025 15:14:15
25-153980 08/07/2025 15:10 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/PLAZA T326  CI  08/07/2025 15:26:28
25-153982 08/07/2025 15:14 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  CNR 08/07/2025 17:12:26
25-153985 08/07/2025 15:24 ILLEGALLY 2650 SAWMILL RD S405  CI  08/07/2025 15:31:54
25-153986 08/07/2025 15:24 CRIMINAL 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  NR  08/07/2025 16:02:02
25-153989 08/07/2025 15:25 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B265  NR  08/07/2025 16:01:34
25-153990 08/07/2025 15:27 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  R   08/07/2025 17:09:36
25-153991 08/07/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B327  NR  08/07/2025 15:31:43
25-153999 08/07/2025 15:40 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD C208  NC  08/07/2025 23:06:20
25-154000 08/07/2025 15:43 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 08/07/2025 17:56:23
25-154001 08/07/2025 15:43 CIVIL PAPER 191 PASEO DE PERALTA A249  R   08/07/2025 16:21:14
25-154002 08/07/2025 15:45 STRAY 3530-20 CERRILLOS RD S502  R   08/07/2025 15:45:06
25-154004 08/07/2025 15:50 CLOSE PATROL 4121 SOARING EAGLE LN B265  NR  08/07/2025 16:15:17
25-154006 08/07/2025 15:52 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO DE B403  NR  08/07/2025 16:10:36
25-154010 08/07/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B309  NC  08/07/2025 16:11:19
25-154012 08/07/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 6279 VUELTA VENTURA B265  NR  08/07/2025 16:25:31
25-154011 08/07/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS B309  NR  08/07/2025 17:02:46
25-154013 08/07/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 500 MONTEZUMA AVE B309  NR  08/07/2025 16:11:24
25-154015 08/07/2025 16:06 ANIMALS 4201 RODEO RD S507  NC  08/07/2025 16:33:47
25-154016 08/07/2025 16:10 DISORDERLY 4258 JUNIPER HILL LN B268  NR  08/07/2025 16:55:16
25-154017 08/07/2025 16:12 WEAPONS 351 W DE VARGAS ST I108  R   08/07/2025 16:12:22
25-154018 08/07/2025 16:12 DISORDERLY 1190 HARRISON RD B265  NC  08/07/2025 16:55:36
25-154019 08/07/2025 16:14 ANIMAL 510 N GUADALUPE ST S505  R   08/07/2025 18:12:42
25-154022 08/07/2025 16:21 CIVIL PAPER 5701 HERRERA DR A249  R   08/07/2025 16:58:09
25-154023 08/07/2025 16:22 ABANDONED 2007 CALLE LORCA S404  NR  08/07/2025 17:11:11
25-154024 08/07/2025 16:23 CHECK 530 S GUADALUPE ST B309  AS  08/07/2025 17:23:16
25-154025 08/07/2025 16:24 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B265  NR  08/07/2025 17:08:27
25-154027 08/07/2025 16:26 MV ACCIDENT 5020 PROMENADE BLVD B402  MVC 08/07/2025 17:35:29
25-154030 08/07/2025 16:30 TRAFFIC STOP ALAMOSA PL/SIRINGO RD T280  CI  08/07/2025 16:44:09
25-154031 08/07/2025 16:34 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  NC  08/07/2025 17:06:05

Page 4 of 6Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-154038 08/07/2025 16:45 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST T234  CI  08/07/2025 16:58:43
25-154039 08/07/2025 16:46 WELFARE 518-A W CORDOVA RD B324  NR  08/07/2025 17:13:37
25-154041 08/07/2025 17:01 CHECK 233 CANYON RD B309  AS  08/07/2025 17:34:06
25-154043 08/07/2025 17:03 CIVIL PAPER 2829 AGUA FRIA ST A249  R   08/07/2025 17:34:42
25-154045 08/07/2025 17:07 ASSISTING 4298-223 CERRILLOS RD B265  NR  08/07/2025 17:40:27
25-154046 08/07/2025 17:08 DISORDERLY CAMINO ALIRE/PASEO DE LA B323  NC  08/07/2025 18:40:22
25-154050 08/07/2025 17:09 DISORDERLY 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C63   NC  08/07/2025 18:18:51
25-154052 08/07/2025 17:13 ASSISTANCE 1801-N ESPINACITAS ST C223  NC  08/07/2025 23:10:30
25-154055 08/07/2025 17:15 DOMESTIC 1439-203 ZEPOL RD B323  NR  08/07/2025 17:29:11
25-154059 08/07/2025 17:17 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR B204  NR  08/07/2025 18:42:40
25-154060 08/07/2025 17:18 RECKLESS ROSINA ST/GALLEGOS LN B268  CNR 08/07/2025 18:30:45
25-154066 08/07/2025 17:27 DRIVING UNDER 509 ACEQUIA MADRE B309  R   08/08/2025 00:14:03
25-154070 08/07/2025 17:28 MV ACCIDENT 6419 AIRPORT RD B323  NR  08/07/2025 18:10:19
25-154071 08/07/2025 17:29 SUSPICIOUS 2108 CALLE NAVIDAD B327  CNR 08/07/2025 18:28:00
25-154078 08/07/2025 17:43 DISORDERLY 3530 ZAFARANO DR B265  NR  08/07/2025 18:17:31
25-154081 08/07/2025 17:46 WEAPONS 351 W DE VARGAS ST I108  R   08/07/2025 17:46:38
25-154083 08/07/2025 17:51 MV ACCIDENT 1071-BLK MORNING DR B403  MVC 08/07/2025 18:41:16
25-154084 08/07/2025 17:51 ILLEGALLY JAGUAR DR/CERROS GRANDES S407  CI  08/07/2025 18:01:24
25-154087 08/07/2025 17:55 OFFICER CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR I113  NR  08/07/2025 18:04:44
25-154094 08/07/2025 18:04 911 HANG UP 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR I113  CNR 08/07/2025 18:20:55
25-154096 08/07/2025 18:08 PUBLIC ASSIST- 3521 ZAFARANO DR B204  R   08/07/2025 18:40:56
25-154098 08/07/2025 18:12 WELFARE 2916 AVENIDA ALAMOSA B327  NC  08/07/2025 18:47:32
25-154100 08/07/2025 18:13 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B265  CNR 08/07/2025 18:26:32
25-154101 08/07/2025 18:14 SUSPICIOUS 4501-D315 SAN IGNACIO RD B264  NR  08/07/2025 19:44:37
25-154102 08/07/2025 18:15 TRAFFIC STOP GALISTEO ST/W ALAMEDA ST D217  VW  08/07/2025 18:20:34
25-154108 08/07/2025 18:27 SUSPICIOUS 5251 LAS SOLERAS DR B204  CNR 08/07/2025 19:02:53
25-154110 08/07/2025 18:30 WELFARE 2631 CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 08/07/2025 19:06:07
25-154111 08/07/2025 18:31 ASSISTING 3450-C ZAFARANO DR F261  R   08/07/2025 21:15:59
25-154113 08/07/2025 18:39 DISORDERLY 3254 NIZHONI DR B327  R   08/08/2025 00:44:36
25-154115 08/07/2025 18:41 MV ACCIDENT 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA B402  MVC 08/07/2025 19:57:36
25-154116 08/07/2025 18:41 FOLLOW UP 4801 BECKNER RD B403  MVC 08/07/2025 19:53:17
25-154122 08/07/2025 18:51 DISORDERLY 804 ALARID ST C211  NC  08/07/2025 21:46:49
25-154126 08/07/2025 18:58 DRIVING UNDER PASEO DE PERALTA/S D217  R   08/08/2025 02:53:07
25-154127 08/07/2025 19:00 WELFARE 244-E34 CAMINO ALIRE F258  CNR 08/08/2025 01:08:18
25-154129 08/07/2025 19:03 CRIMINAL 1801-E37 ESPINACITAS ST A330  R   08/08/2025 07:40:52
25-154132 08/07/2025 19:15 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/RANCHO SIRINGO T326  CI  08/07/2025 19:24:48
25-154134 08/07/2025 19:23 WELFARE SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD C63   CNR 08/07/2025 19:32:56
25-154135 08/07/2025 19:24 STALLED OLD PECOS TRL/ARROYO S404  CNR 08/07/2025 19:28:10
25-154139 08/07/2025 19:27 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/RANCHO SIRINGO T280  CI  08/07/2025 19:36:01
25-154141 08/07/2025 19:31 DOMESTIC SOUTH MEADOWS RD/EL MONTE B264  R   08/07/2025 22:54:15
25-154142 08/07/2025 19:33 DISORDERLY 208 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C211  CNR 08/08/2025 00:51:38
25-154148 08/07/2025 19:45 WELFARE 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C291  NC  08/07/2025 23:38:59
25-154149 08/07/2025 19:46 DISORDERLY 6646 CAMINO ROJO B204  CNR 08/07/2025 22:00:06
25-154151 08/07/2025 19:47 DISORDERLY 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  08/07/2025 23:29:15
25-154153 08/07/2025 19:50 TRAFFIC STOP 3624 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  08/07/2025 20:00:37
25-154161 08/07/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 4410 RODEO RD B403  NC  08/07/2025 21:30:06
25-154163 08/07/2025 20:03 TRAFFIC STOP 3286 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  08/07/2025 20:13:53
25-154166 08/07/2025 20:06 ANIMALS 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY S502  NC  08/08/2025 08:46:19
25-154167 08/07/2025 20:07 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST C211  NC  08/07/2025 22:07:17
25-154171 08/07/2025 20:19 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS T280  CI  08/07/2025 20:31:06
25-154172 08/07/2025 20:25 WELFARE BIG SKY RD/RISING SUN RD B323  R   08/08/2025 00:06:33
25-154184 08/07/2025 20:51 WELFARE 2726 GALISTEO CT C260  NC  08/07/2025 21:58:51
25-154190 08/07/2025 20:57 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/RANCHO SIRINGO T326  CI  08/07/2025 21:04:45
25-154192 08/07/2025 20:58 AGGRAVATED 18 REATA RD C241  R   08/07/2025 22:51:54
25-154208 08/07/2025 21:25 FOLLOW UP 810 CALLE SARAGOSA C211  NC  08/07/2025 21:26:20
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25-154209 08/07/2025 21:26 CHECK 4480 CERRILLOS RD C211  NC  08/07/2025 22:19:57
25-154211 08/07/2025 21:29 OVERDOSE OR 1862 CERRILLOS RD C211  CNR 08/07/2025 21:36:48
25-154215 08/07/2025 21:32 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/RANCHO SIRINGO T326  CI  08/07/2025 21:41:32
25-154220 08/07/2025 21:37 STALLED 16700 US 84-285 B402  NC  08/07/2025 22:06:13
25-154223 08/07/2025 21:50 FIREWORKS 2843 CALLE DE MOLINA B265  NC  08/07/2025 22:09:58
25-154226 08/07/2025 21:58 SUSPICIOUS 7226 VISTA SERENA LOOP B204  CNR 08/07/2025 22:38:42
25-154227 08/07/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B265  NC  08/08/2025 00:15:49
25-154228 08/07/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1422 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C244  NC  08/08/2025 00:15:45
25-154229 08/07/2025 22:01 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C241  R   08/08/2025 00:16:28
25-154232 08/07/2025 22:07 SUSPICIOUS 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C260  CNR 08/07/2025 22:44:49
25-154238 08/07/2025 22:23 DOMESTIC 1899-2108 PACHECO ST C260  R   08/07/2025 23:58:48
25-154245 08/07/2025 22:35 WELFARE 3237-52 JEMEZ RD C223  CNR 08/07/2025 23:04:33
25-154250 08/07/2025 22:37 BREAKING AND 5946 AGUA FRIA ST C236  R   08/08/2025 00:02:19
25-154259 08/07/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 420 LA MADERA ST C238  NC  08/08/2025 00:17:53
25-154262 08/07/2025 23:03 CHECK 205 E BARCELONA RD B265  NC  08/08/2025 00:24:50
25-154263 08/07/2025 23:04 DISORDERLY 230 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C291  CNR 08/08/2025 00:04:41
25-154264 08/07/2025 23:08 DOMESTIC 2218-1102 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD F258  R   08/08/2025 00:17:00
25-154268 08/07/2025 23:16 911 HANG UP 1 MILAGRO RD C208  NC  08/07/2025 23:50:51
25-154270 08/07/2025 23:22 CLOSE PATROL 2743-4 BOYLAN CIR B265  NC  08/08/2025 00:08:23
25-154275 08/07/2025 23:39 DISORDERLY 112 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C211  NC  08/08/2025 00:09:30
25-154276 08/07/2025 23:40 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  CNR 08/07/2025 23:52:38
25-154277 08/07/2025 23:50 CHECK 4250 CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 08/08/2025 00:03:13
25-154280 08/07/2025 23:59 ASSIST FIRE RINCON DE TORREON/PASEO DE C291  CNR 08/08/2025 00:28:43

Total Number of Events Listed: 292
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 8/7/2025 - 8/7/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-008475 08/07/2025 03:26 SUSPVEH W ALAMEDA ST/MESA 
VERDE ST

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-008476 08/07/2025 06:45 BURGLAR
Y

111 WASHINGTON AVE A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-008478 08/07/2025 08:20 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-008479 08/07/2025 08:03 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-008480 08/07/2025 08:24 CRIDAMM
V

2020-C302 CALLE LORCA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-008481 08/07/2025 08:28 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-008482 08/07/2025 09:08 IMPOUND CAMINO SAN JUAN/CAMINO 
AZUL

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2025-008484 08/07/2025 09:17 STRAY   3080 LOPEZ LN S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-008485 08/07/2025 09:40 OVERDOS
E

1774 HOPEWELL ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-008486 08/07/2025 10:11 LARCENY 222-1 E MARCY ST A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-008487 08/07/2025 10:39 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-008488 08/07/2025 11:07 STRAY   3112 FLORAS DEL SOL ST S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

2025-008489 08/07/2025 10:49 DISORDER 900 W SAN MATEO RD F270  CARTER, JONATHON

2025-008490 08/07/2025 12:10 STRAY   W ALAMEDA ST/SILER RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-008491 08/07/2025 12:11 CIVILPAP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-008492 08/07/2025 12:11 STRAY   AGUA FRIA RD/CAMINO 
JULIANA

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-008493 08/07/2025 09:26 WEAPPOS
S

351 W DE VARGAS ST I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2025-008494 08/07/2025 12:17 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/HICKOX ST

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-008495 08/07/2025 12:42 WEAPPOS
S

351 W DE VARGAS ST V233  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2025-008496 08/07/2025 13:16 WEAPPOS
S

351 W DE VARGAS ST V303  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2025-008497 08/07/2025 12:55 WELFARE 5701 HERRERA DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-008498 08/07/2025 13:43 STRAY   1144 VUELTA DE LAS 
ACEQUIAS

S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

2025-008499 08/07/2025 12:48 COURTTR
A

28 CAMINO JUSTICIA I118  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2025-008500 08/07/2025 13:33 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-008501 08/07/2025 13:55 DOMESTIC 3237-30 JEMEZ RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-008502 08/07/2025 13:12 ASSTJUV 5313 JOSHUA LN A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-008503 08/07/2025 14:46 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-008504 08/07/2025 13:24 BURGLAR
Y

522 W CORDOVA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-008505 08/07/2025 15:45 STRAY   3530-20 CERRILLOS RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

Report Generated: 08/08/2025 09:12:28 | User ID: GPEREA
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-008506 08/07/2025 15:27 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

2025-008507 08/07/2025 16:12 WEAPPOS
S

351 W DE VARGAS ST I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2025-008508 08/07/2025 15:43 CIVILPAP 191 PASEO DE PERALTA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-008509 08/07/2025 13:49 CIVILPAP 2005 SAINT MICHAELS DR B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-008510 08/07/2025 16:21 CIVILPAP 5701 HERRERA DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-008511 08/07/2025 16:14 ANIMALPC 510 N GUADALUPE ST S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

2025-008512 08/07/2025 17:03 CIVILPAP 2829 AGUA FRIA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-008513 08/07/2025 17:46 WEAPPOS
S

351 W DE VARGAS ST I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2025-008514 08/07/2025 17:27 DUI     509 ACEQUIA MADRE B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-008515 08/07/2025 18:08 ASSTPUBL 3521 ZAFARANO DR B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

2025-008516 08/07/2025 18:39 DISORDER 3254 NIZHONI DR B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-008517 08/07/2025 18:58 DUI     PASEO DE PERALTA/S 
GUADALUPE ST

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-008518 08/07/2025 18:31 AMBULAN
C

3450-C ZAFARANO DR F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

2025-008519 08/07/2025 20:25 WELFARE BIG SKY RD/RISING SUN RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-008520 08/07/2025 19:31 DOMESTIC SOUTH MEADOWS RD/EL 
MONTE ST

B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-008521 08/07/2025 20:58 AGGASLT 18 REATA RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-008522 08/07/2025 22:23 DOMESTIC 1899-2108 PACHECO ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2025-008523 08/07/2025 22:37 B&E     5946 AGUA FRIA ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-008524 08/07/2025 22:01 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-008525 08/07/2025 23:08 DOMESTIC 2218-1102 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

F258  CORTES, OMAR

2025-008527 08/07/2025 19:03 CRIDAMM
V

1801-E37 ESPINACITAS ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

Total Number of Events Listed:  50
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